
ME
9e Challenge Maître Marcel van Laecke
Saturday, 14 September 2024 - 08:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ACKAERT Leon SMG GENT BEL 10107 29/06/1998
2 BAEKELANDT Maxime SMG GENT BEL 10002 15/10/1994
3 BAUWELINCK Briecq SMG GENT BEL 10018 11/05/2004
4 BAUWELINCK Johan SMG GENT BEL 99999 06/05/1977
5 BERNARD Florian ME BEL 10010 25/01/1991
6 BLANCHART Justin CEE BEL 10053 28/08/1990
7 BORSTLAP Alex SKL BEL 10088 14/09/1963
8 BOSSER Pierre-Julien ME BEL 10036 13/08/1985
9 BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea ME BEL 10040 27/08/2007
10 COLMANT Cesar ME BEL 10020 18/04/1993
11 CORVERS Mathis CEC BEL 10019 27/10/2003
12 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA BEL 10001 18/10/2005
13 DE CRAENE Guillaume KSSMA BEL 10064 11/12/2001
14 DE LAMPER Aeneas SMG GENT BEL 10059 05/07/2005
15 DE MESMAEKER Bert EXCAL BEL 10142 06/07/1997
16 DE METS Bert SMG GENT BEL 10058 03/08/1990
17 DE MEYERE Maarten CATENA BEL 10100 19/12/2001
18 DE MONT Viktor EXCAL BEL 10129 24/09/1997
19 DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT BEL 20024 17/08/2008
20 DE WITTE Gilles SMG GENT BEL 10093 03/10/2004
21 DECHAMPS Quentin BFC BEL 10006 06/10/1989
22 DEFECHE Olivier CEE BEL 10128 19/04/1981
23 EGGERMONT Finn SKL BEL 10099 04/02/2007
24 EGGERMONT Markus SAJW BEL 10045 24/06/1970
25 ENGELS Christopher PARCIVAL BEL 10086 10/09/1982
26 FELTZ Flavien CREA BEL 10032 02/08/2006
27 FERIR William PARCIVAL BEL 10049 29/06/2007
28 FREMALLE Julien LMC BEL 10046 05/06/1989
29 GALLE Frederik SMGDH BEL 10079 23/04/1974
30 GHYSELS Leo ME BEL 10013 04/04/1989
31 GOVAERS Bjarne SMGDH BEL 10042 10/12/2005
32 GRANDJEAN Achille LMC BEL 10075 09/12/2008
33 HABRAN Maxime CEBA BEL 10007 04/12/2000
34 HANSENNE Arian KSSMA BEL 10047 26/07/2004
35 HANSSENS Eric BFC BEL 10092 20/09/1959
36 HEMELSOET Elias SMG GENT BEL 99999 08/08/2001
37 HOUSIEAUX Marc ME BEL 10009 08/11/1988
38 HUSSON Geoffroy ME BEL 10003 12/02/1993
39 INDEHERBERGE Jelle SMG GENT BEL 99999 28/12/1995
40 JACXSENS Alexander SCLD BEL 10085 23/05/2007
41 JANSSENS William SMG GENT BEL 10024 23/05/2001
42 JOOSSENS Jurgen OMNI BEL 10068 12/09/1977
43 JUMET Alexandre LMC BEL 20026 22/06/2008
44 JUMET Renaud LMC BEL 10140 15/12/1979
45 LAMBERT Jérome LMC BEL 10090 27/08/1988
46 LOEMAN Leandro PARCIVAL BEL 10012 21/01/2005
47 MELS Ruben SMG GENT BEL 99999 30/06/1999
48 MILICAMP Cedric CEE BEL 10135 20/06/1984
49 MUSAMBI Gabriel Angel CEC BEL 10043 10/02/2006
50 NEERMAN Leon SMG GENT BEL 10022 24/11/2006
51 OZSVART Barnabas ME BEL 10030 02/08/2004
52 PIJNENBORG Tom PARCIVAL BEL 10073 31/05/1971
53 PIRAUX Milo LMC BEL 10084 29/04/2008
54 PONNET Robin SMG GENT BEL 10074 29/01/1994
55 QUEVRAIN Michel LMC BEL 10114 09/12/1961
56 REIJNAERS Finian SAJW BEL 10005 17/06/2003
57 RIJMEN Matthias PARCIVAL BEL 10087 25/10/2006
58 SAMYN Ward PARCIVAL BEL 10023 20/03/2007
59 SCHMIT Philippe CREA BEL 10106 29/12/1977
60 SMEKENS Brecht SMG GENT BEL 10145 08/09/1994
61 SOUDAN Diego ME BEL 10026 11/07/1976
62 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARCIVAL BEL 10011 13/06/2006
63 VAN DE STEENE Adrian SMG GENT BEL 10008 27/01/2006
64 VAN DEN BERGHE Janti SCLD BEL 10091 12/11/2007



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
65 VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT BEL 99999 30/03/2009
66 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT BEL 99999 22/02/2009
67 VERMEREN Simon LMC BEL 10035 03/08/2005
68 VERWAAL Crijn SMG GENT BEL 10025 14/07/1999
69 WAFFELAERT Thibault SAJW BEL 10017 21/01/2006
70 GOMEZ MENDEZ Tomas Simon CONT COL 10072 14/11/1993
71 GNJIDIĆ Luka MKZ CRO 99999 02/06/2004
72 BRETON Thibault CEG FRA 10039 17/12/1996
73 RICHAUD Nathan ME FRA 10021 05/07/2005
74 ROUSSET Matthieu FRA 99999 02/12/2002
75 HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L GER 145 02/02/1988
76 AGAMENNONE Edoardo ME ITA 10041 07/07/1982
77 MARTINO Nicola ME ITA 10027 05/05/1988
78 ANKER Mees SVTR NED 99999 01/01/2009
79 LENDERINK Raul S.V.S NED 99999 02/08/2003
80 RAMLAKHAN Jai S.V.ZK NED 99999 10/06/1999
81 SCHANZLEH Thom SCHEZ NED 99999 13/06/1990
82 SCHOUT Jasper SCDB NED 99999 25/08/1986
83 STROOP Preston Ridley NED 99999 22/11/2006
84 VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHEZ NED 99999 13/09/1993
85 ROD Max ME POR 10029 31/07/1993
86 KOVALENKO Vladyslav UZHG UKR 99999 30/05/1998



13 pools
5 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L GER 145
2 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA BEL 10001
3 BAEKELANDT Maxime SMG GENT BEL 10002
4 HUSSON Geoffroy ME BEL 10003
5 REIJNAERS Finian SAJW BEL 10005
6 DECHAMPS Quentin BFC BEL 10006
7 HABRAN Maxime CEBA BEL 10007
8 VAN DE STEENE Adrian SMG GENT BEL 10008
9 HOUSIEAUX Marc ME BEL 10009
10 BERNARD Florian ME BEL 10010
11 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARCIVAL BEL 10011
12 LOEMAN Leandro PARCIVAL BEL 10012
13 GHYSELS Leo ME BEL 10013
14 WAFFELAERT Thibault SAJW BEL 10017
15 BAUWELINCK Briecq SMG GENT BEL 10018
16 CORVERS Mathis CEC BEL 10019
17 COLMANT Cesar ME BEL 10020
18 RICHAUD Nathan ME FRA 10021
19 NEERMAN Leon SMG GENT BEL 10022
20 SAMYN Ward PARCIVAL BEL 10023
21 JANSSENS William SMG GENT BEL 10024
22 VERWAAL Crijn SMG GENT BEL 10025
23 SOUDAN Diego ME BEL 10026
24 MARTINO Nicola ME ITA 10027
25 ROD Max ME POR 10029
26 OZSVART Barnabas ME BEL 10030
27 FELTZ Flavien CREA BEL 10032
28 VERMEREN Simon LMC BEL 10035
29 BOSSER Pierre-Julien ME BEL 10036
30 BRETON Thibault CEG FRA 10039
31 BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea ME BEL 10040
32 AGAMENNONE Edoardo ME ITA 10041
33 GOVAERS Bjarne SMGDH BEL 10042
34 MUSAMBI Gabriel Angel CEC BEL 10043
35 EGGERMONT Markus SAJW BEL 10045
36 FREMALLE Julien LMC BEL 10046
37 HANSENNE Arian KSSMA BEL 10047
38 FERIR William PARCIVAL BEL 10049
39 BLANCHART Justin CEE BEL 10053
40 DE METS Bert SMG GENT BEL 10058
41 DE LAMPER Aeneas SMG GENT BEL 10059
42 DE CRAENE Guillaume KSSMA BEL 10064
43 JOOSSENS Jurgen OMNI BEL 10068
44 GOMEZ MENDEZ Tomas Simon CONT COL 10072
45 PIJNENBORG Tom PARCIVAL BEL 10073
46 PONNET Robin SMG GENT BEL 10074
47 GRANDJEAN Achille LMC BEL 10075
48 GALLE Frederik SMGDH BEL 10079
49 PIRAUX Milo LMC BEL 10084
50 JACXSENS Alexander SCLD BEL 10085
51 ENGELS Christopher PARCIVAL BEL 10086
52 RIJMEN Matthias PARCIVAL BEL 10087
53 BORSTLAP Alex SKL BEL 10088
54 LAMBERT Jérome LMC BEL 10090
55 VAN DEN BERGHE Janti SCLD BEL 10091
56 HANSSENS Eric BFC BEL 10092
57 DE WITTE Gilles SMG GENT BEL 10093
58 EGGERMONT Finn SKL BEL 10099
59 DE MEYERE Maarten CATENA BEL 10100
60 SCHMIT Philippe CREA BEL 10106
61 ACKAERT Leon SMG GENT BEL 10107
62 QUEVRAIN Michel LMC BEL 10114
63 DEFECHE Olivier CEE BEL 10128



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
64 DE MONT Viktor EXCAL BEL 10129
65 MILICAMP Cedric CEE BEL 10135
66 JUMET Renaud LMC BEL 10140
67 DE MESMAEKER Bert EXCAL BEL 10142
68 SMEKENS Brecht SMG GENT BEL 10145
69 DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT BEL 20024
70 JUMET Alexandre LMC BEL 20026
71 BAUWELINCK Johan SMG GENT BEL 99999
72 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT BEL 99999
73 LENDERINK Raul S.V.S NED 99999
74 MELS Ruben SMG GENT BEL 99999
75 HEMELSOET Elias SMG GENT BEL 99999
76 RAMLAKHAN Jai S.V.ZK NED 99999
77 ROUSSET Matthieu FRA 99999
78 INDEHERBERGE Jelle SMG GENT BEL 99999
79 VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHEZ NED 99999
80 SCHOUT Jasper SCDB NED 99999
81 GNJIDIĆ Luka MKZ CRO 99999
82 VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT BEL 99999
83 KOVALENKO Vladyslav UZHG UKR 99999
84 STROOP Preston Ridley NED 99999
85 SCHANZLEH Thom SCHEZ NED 99999
86 ANKER Mees SVTR NED 99999
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Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

SALOMON Laure (CEC / FRA)

ROD Max ME / POR

HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L / GER

BORSTLAP Alex SKL / BEL

VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHEZ / NED

RIJMEN Matthias PARCIVAL / BEL

VERMEREN Simon LMC / BEL

INDEHERBERGE Jelle SMG GENT / BEL

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

ZAÏR Chakib (SCHEZ / NED)

BRETON Thibault CEG / FRA

DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA / BEL

VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT / BEL

LAMBERT Jérome LMC / BEL

ENGELS Christopher PARCIVAL / BEL

MARTINO Nicola ME / ITA

ROUSSET Matthieu FRA

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

FRAIKIN Laurent (CEE / BEL)

BAEKELANDT Maxime SMG GENT / BEL

HANSSENS Eric BFC / BEL

GOVAERS Bjarne SMGDH / BEL

HEMELSOET Elias SMG GENT / BEL

GNJIDIĆ Luka MKZ / CRO

JACXSENS Alexander SCLD / BEL

SOUDAN Diego ME / BEL



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

POCKELE Joris (SMG GENT / BEL)

MELS Ruben SMG GENT / BEL

PIRAUX Milo LMC / BEL

HUSSON Geoffroy ME / BEL

MUSAMBI Gabriel Angel CEC / BEL

FELTZ Flavien CREA / BEL

SCHOUT Jasper SCDB / NED

VAN DEN BERGHE Janti SCLD / BEL

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

VAN LAECKE Gregory (SMG GENT / BEL)

VERWAAL Crijn SMG GENT / BEL

REIJNAERS Finian SAJW / BEL

GALLE Frederik SMGDH / BEL

DE WITTE Gilles SMG GENT / BEL

RAMLAKHAN Jai S.V.ZK / NED

OZSVART Barnabas ME / BEL

KOVALENKO Vladyslav UZHG / UKR

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe (PARCIVAL / BEL)

GRANDJEAN Achille LMC / BEL

EGGERMONT Finn SKL / BEL

JANSSENS William SMG GENT / BEL

BOSSER Pierre-Julien ME / BEL

DECHAMPS Quentin BFC / BEL

STROOP Preston Ridley NED

LENDERINK Raul S.V.S / NED



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

SERMEUS Charlotte (CONT / BEL)

VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT / BEL

RICHAUD Nathan ME / FRA

SCHANZLEH Thom SCHEZ / NED

PONNET Robin SMG GENT / BEL

DE MEYERE Maarten CATENA / BEL

HABRAN Maxime CEBA / BEL

EGGERMONT Markus SAJW / BEL

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

APERS Frank (SKL / BEL)

BAUWELINCK Johan SMG GENT / BEL

SCHMIT Philippe CREA / BEL

COLMANT Cesar ME / BEL

VAN DE STEENE Adrian SMG GENT / BEL

PIJNENBORG Tom PARCIVAL / BEL

FREMALLE Julien LMC / BEL

ANKER Mees SVTR / NED

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

STEURBAUT Guy (SCLD / BEL)

GOMEZ MENDEZ Tomas Simon CONT / COL

HANSENNE Arian KSSMA / BEL

JUMET Alexandre LMC / BEL

ACKAERT Leon SMG GENT / BEL

HOUSIEAUX Marc ME / BEL

SAMYN Ward PARCIVAL / BEL



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

SCHEURWEGEN Peter (SCLD / BEL)

DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT / BEL

NEERMAN Leon SMG GENT / BEL

QUEVRAIN Michel LMC / BEL

BERNARD Florian ME / BEL

JOOSSENS Jurgen OMNI / BEL

FERIR William PARCIVAL / BEL

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

BANFI Jean-Louis (LMC / BEL)

VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARCIVAL / BEL

CORVERS Mathis CEC / BEL

BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea ME / BEL

DEFECHE Olivier CEE / BEL

SMEKENS Brecht SMG GENT / BEL

DE CRAENE Guillaume KSSMA / BEL

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

VAN BERGEN Nancy (ME / BEL)

DE LAMPER Aeneas SMG GENT / BEL

BAUWELINCK Briecq SMG GENT / BEL

MILICAMP Cedric CEE / BEL

DE MONT Viktor EXCAL / BEL

AGAMENNONE Edoardo ME / ITA

LOEMAN Leandro PARCIVAL / BEL



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

VANDEBEEK Peter (SMG GENT / BEL)

GHYSELS Leo ME / BEL

JUMET Renaud LMC / BEL

DE METS Bert SMG GENT / BEL

DE MESMAEKER Bert EXCAL / BEL

WAFFELAERT Thibault SAJW / BEL

BLANCHART Justin CEE / BEL
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 VAN DE STEENE Adrian SMG GENT BEL 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 NEERMAN Leon SMG GENT BEL 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 LOEMAN Leandro PARCIVAL BEL 5 1,00 22 7 +15 Advanced
4 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARCIVAL BEL 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 DE METS Bert SMG GENT BEL 5 1,00 23 10 +13 Advanced
6 MUSAMBI Gabriel Angel CEC BEL 6 1,00 30 19 +11 Advanced
7 HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L GER 6 1,00 26 15 +11 Advanced
8 STROOP Preston Ridley NED 6 1,00 27 17 +10 Advanced
9 SAMYN Ward PARCIVAL BEL 5 1,00 24 14 +10 Advanced
10 VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHEZ NED 5 0,83 25 9 +16 Advanced
11 KOVALENKO Vladyslav UZHG UKR 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12T OZSVART Barnabas ME BEL 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
12T SOUDAN Diego ME BEL 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
14 GRANDJEAN Achille LMC BEL 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
15 BRETON Thibault CEG FRA 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
16 VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT BEL 5 0,83 28 19 +9 Advanced
17 SCHANZLEH Thom SCHEZ NED 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
18 HABRAN Maxime CEBA BEL 5 0,83 27 22 +5 Advanced
19 WAFFELAERT Thibault SAJW BEL 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
20 CORVERS Mathis CEC BEL 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
21 FERIR William PARCIVAL BEL 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
22 BAUWELINCK Briecq SMG GENT BEL 4 0,80 21 15 +6 Advanced
23 BAEKELANDT Maxime SMG GENT BEL 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
24 HUSSON Geoffroy ME BEL 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
25 FELTZ Flavien CREA BEL 4 0,67 28 21 +7 Advanced
26 GOVAERS Bjarne SMGDH BEL 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
27 ROD Max ME POR 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
28T DECHAMPS Quentin BFC BEL 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
28T REIJNAERS Finian SAJW BEL 4 0,67 26 22 +4 Advanced
30 PONNET Robin SMG GENT BEL 4 0,67 26 23 +3 Advanced
31 BAUWELINCK Johan SMG GENT BEL 4 0,67 24 22 +2 Advanced
32 ROUSSET Matthieu FRA 4 0,67 21 20 +1 Advanced
33 SCHMIT Philippe CREA BEL 4 0,67 20 19 +1 Advanced
34 GHYSELS Leo ME BEL 3 0,60 19 11 +8 Advanced
35 DE LAMPER Aeneas SMG GENT BEL 3 0,60 20 13 +7 Advanced
36 HOUSIEAUX Marc ME BEL 3 0,60 22 16 +6 Advanced
37 BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea ME BEL 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
38 DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT BEL 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
39 GOMEZ MENDEZ Tomas Simon CONT COL 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
40 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA BEL 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
41 MELS Ruben SMG GENT BEL 3 0,50 27 22 +5 Advanced
42 HEMELSOET Elias SMG GENT BEL 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
43 BOSSER Pierre-Julien ME BEL 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
44 INDEHERBERGE Jelle SMG GENT BEL 3 0,50 22 23 -1 Advanced
45 DE WITTE Gilles SMG GENT BEL 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
46 BERNARD Florian ME BEL 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
47 HANSENNE Arian KSSMA BEL 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
48 DE CRAENE Guillaume KSSMA BEL 2 0,40 16 21 -5 Advanced
49 BLANCHART Justin CEE BEL 2 0,40 12 20 -8 Advanced
50T RICHAUD Nathan ME FRA 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
50T DE MEYERE Maarten CATENA BEL 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
52 VERWAAL Crijn SMG GENT BEL 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Advanced
53 COLMANT Cesar ME BEL 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
54 MARTINO Nicola ME ITA 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
55 FREMALLE Julien LMC BEL 2 0,33 19 23 -4 Advanced
56 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT BEL 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
57 LENDERINK Raul S.V.S NED 2 0,33 15 21 -6 Advanced
58 SCHOUT Jasper SCDB NED 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
59 JACXSENS Alexander SCLD BEL 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
60 ANKER Mees SVTR NED 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Advanced
61 ENGELS Christopher PARCIVAL BEL 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
62 GNJIDIĆ Luka MKZ CRO 2 0,33 14 25 -11 Advanced
63 ACKAERT Leon SMG GENT BEL 1 0,20 20 21 -1 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 AGAMENNONE Edoardo ME ITA 1 0,20 18 21 -3 Advanced
65 DEFECHE Olivier CEE BEL 1 0,20 15 22 -7 Advanced
66 JUMET Alexandre LMC BEL 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
67 DE MESMAEKER Bert EXCAL BEL 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Advanced
68 DE MONT Viktor EXCAL BEL 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced
69 MILICAMP Cedric CEE BEL 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Advanced
70 JOOSSENS Jurgen OMNI BEL 1 0,20 8 22 -14 Advanced
71 PIRAUX Milo LMC BEL 1 0,17 23 29 -6 Advanced
72 RIJMEN Matthias PARCIVAL BEL 1 0,17 20 27 -7 Advanced
73 GALLE Frederik SMGDH BEL 1 0,17 21 29 -8 Advanced
74 PIJNENBORG Tom PARCIVAL BEL 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Advanced
75 JANSSENS William SMG GENT BEL 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Advanced
76 EGGERMONT Markus SAJW BEL 1 0,17 19 28 -9 Advanced
77 BORSTLAP Alex SKL BEL 1 0,17 18 29 -11 Advanced
78 VERMEREN Simon LMC BEL 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Advanced
79 HANSSENS Eric BFC BEL 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
80 RAMLAKHAN Jai S.V.ZK NED 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
81 VAN DEN BERGHE Janti SCLD BEL 1 0,17 10 28 -18 Advanced
82 EGGERMONT Finn SKL BEL 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
83 LAMBERT Jérome LMC BEL 0 0,00 14 28 -14 Advanced
84 QUEVRAIN Michel LMC BEL 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Advanced
85 JUMET Renaud LMC BEL 0 0,00 8 24 -16 Advanced
86 SMEKENS Brecht SMG GENT BEL 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Advanced
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9e Challenge Maître Marcel van Laecke
Saturday, 14 September 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 MUSAMBI Gabriel Angel CEC BEL 10/02/2006
2 HUSSON Geoffroy ME BEL 12/02/1993
3T HERZBERG Fabian TSVB0L GER 02/02/1988
3T DE METS Bert SMG GENT BEL 03/08/1990
5 LOEMAN Leandro PARCIVAL BEL 21/01/2005
6 VAN LAECKE Wout SMG GENT BEL 30/03/2009
7 CORVERS Mathis CEC BEL 27/10/2003
8 GHYSELS Leo ME BEL 04/04/1989
9 VAN DE STEENE Adrian SMG GENT BEL 27/01/2006
10 OZSVART Barnabas ME BEL 02/08/2004
11 BRETON Thibault CEG FRA 17/12/1996
12 BAEKELANDT Maxime SMG GENT BEL 15/10/1994
13 HOUSIEAUX Marc ME BEL 08/11/1988
14 DE BOCK Cyrille KSSMA BEL 18/10/2005
15 DE MEYERE Maarten CATENA BEL 19/12/2001
16 JANSSENS William SMG GENT BEL 23/05/2001
17 NEERMAN Leon SMG GENT BEL 24/11/2006
18 VAN COPPENOLLE Nicolas PARCIVAL BEL 13/06/2006
19 STROOP Preston Ridley NED 22/11/2006
20 SAMYN Ward PARCIVAL BEL 20/03/2007
21 VAN GAMEREN Axl SCHEZ NED 13/09/1993
22 SCHANZLEH Thom SCHEZ NED 13/06/1990
23 FERIR William PARCIVAL BEL 29/06/2007
24 GOVAERS Bjarne SMGDH BEL 10/12/2005
25 REIJNAERS Finian SAJW BEL 17/06/2003
26 ROUSSET Matthieu FRA 02/12/2002
27 DE LAMPER Aeneas SMG GENT BEL 05/07/2005
28 DE WINTER Alexander SMG GENT BEL 17/08/2008
29 BOSSER Pierre-Julien ME BEL 13/08/1985
30 BERNARD Florian ME BEL 25/01/1991
31 HANSENNE Arian KSSMA BEL 26/07/2004
32 VERWAAL Crijn SMG GENT BEL 14/07/1999
33 KOVALENKO Vladyslav UZHG UKR 30/05/1998
34 SOUDAN Diego ME BEL 11/07/1976
35 GRANDJEAN Achille LMC BEL 09/12/2008
36 HABRAN Maxime CEBA BEL 04/12/2000
37 WAFFELAERT Thibault SAJW BEL 21/01/2006
38 BAUWELINCK Briecq SMG GENT BEL 11/05/2004
39 FELTZ Flavien CREA BEL 02/08/2006
40 ROD Max ME POR 31/07/1993
41 DECHAMPS Quentin BFC BEL 06/10/1989
42 PONNET Robin SMG GENT BEL 29/01/1994
43 BAUWELINCK Johan SMG GENT BEL 06/05/1977
44 SCHMIT Philippe CREA BEL 29/12/1977
45 BRANCIFORTI Paolo Andrea ME BEL 27/08/2007
46 GOMEZ MENDEZ Tomas Simon CONT COL 14/11/1993
47 MELS Ruben SMG GENT BEL 30/06/1999
48 HEMELSOET Elias SMG GENT BEL 08/08/2001
49 INDEHERBERGE Jelle SMG GENT BEL 28/12/1995
50 DE WITTE Gilles SMG GENT BEL 03/10/2004
51 DE CRAENE Guillaume KSSMA BEL 11/12/2001
52 BLANCHART Justin CEE BEL 28/08/1990
53 RICHAUD Nathan ME FRA 05/07/2005
54 COLMANT Cesar ME BEL 18/04/1993
55 FREMALLE Julien LMC BEL 05/06/1989
56 VAN RENTERGHEM Lars SMG GENT BEL 22/02/2009
57 LENDERINK Raul S.V.S NED 02/08/2003
58 JACXSENS Alexander SCLD BEL 23/05/2007
59 ANKER Mees SVTR NED 01/01/2009
60 ENGELS Christopher PARCIVAL BEL 10/09/1982
61 GNJIDIĆ Luka MKZ CRO 02/06/2004
62 AGAMENNONE Edoardo ME ITA 07/07/1982
63 JUMET Alexandre LMC BEL 22/06/2008



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
64 PIRAUX Milo LMC BEL 29/04/2008
65 MARTINO Nicola ME ITA 05/05/1988
66 SCHOUT Jasper SCDB NED 25/08/1986
67 ACKAERT Leon SMG GENT BEL 29/06/1998
68 DEFECHE Olivier CEE BEL 19/04/1981
69 DE MESMAEKER Bert EXCAL BEL 06/07/1997
70 DE MONT Viktor EXCAL BEL 24/09/1997
71 MILICAMP Cedric CEE BEL 20/06/1984
72 JOOSSENS Jurgen OMNI BEL 12/09/1977
73 RIJMEN Matthias PARCIVAL BEL 25/10/2006
74 GALLE Frederik SMGDH BEL 23/04/1974
75 PIJNENBORG Tom PARCIVAL BEL 31/05/1971
76 EGGERMONT Markus SAJW BEL 24/06/1970
77 BORSTLAP Alex SKL BEL 14/09/1963
78 VERMEREN Simon LMC BEL 03/08/2005
79 HANSSENS Eric BFC BEL 20/09/1959
80 RAMLAKHAN Jai S.V.ZK NED 10/06/1999
81 VAN DEN BERGHE Janti SCLD BEL 12/11/2007
82 EGGERMONT Finn SKL BEL 04/02/2007
83 LAMBERT Jérome LMC BEL 27/08/1988
84 QUEVRAIN Michel LMC BEL 09/12/1961
85 JUMET Renaud LMC BEL 15/12/1979
86 SMEKENS Brecht SMG GENT BEL 08/09/1994



ME
9e Challenge Maître Marcel van Laecke
Saturday, 14 September 2024 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
APERS Frank BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
BANFI Jean-Louis BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRAIKIN Laurent BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
POCKELE Joris BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SALOMON Laure FRA N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHEURWEGEN Peter BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SERMEUS Charlotte BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEURBAUT Guy BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
VAN BERGEN Nancy BEL N 14656 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VAN LAECKE Gregory BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VAN NIEUWENHOVE Tiebe BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VANDEBEEK Peter BEL N Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZAÏR Chakib NED Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2



Total entries: 86
Total participants: 86
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 9

BEL: 69 participants
NED: 7 participants
FRA: 3 participants
ITA: 2 participants
CRO: 1 participants
COL: 1 participants
GER: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants
POR: 1 participants


